Detcon Model AV2-C1D1M audio visual alarm stations
are designed for installation and use in heavy industrial
environments including offshore applications where
compliance with ABS standards are required. The alarm
station consists of a combination of two warning lights
and a siren. Warning lights can consist of any
combination of dome colors such as amber, blue, clear,
green, red, or magenta. The audible alarm features 3

Dimensions: 14.75"H x 8.88"W x 14.75"D
Warranty: 1 Year
Ordering Information
6 - Blue
7 - Magenta
9 - Clear
Color of 1st Strobe
Color of 2nd Strobe
2 - Red
4 - Amber
5 - Green
977-
Voltage
2 - 24 VDC
3 - 120 VAC
4 - 240 VAC
00-036
Qty. of Strobes
1 - 1      2 - 2
888-367-4286
detcon inc.
281-367-4100
fax 281-292-2860
ISO 9001: 2008
C e r t i f i e d